
N°	
DE	

ORD
EN APELLIDO NOMBRES DNI MATRICULA
1 VERA LORENA	PAOLA 29591835 4894
2 AMORÍN MARÍA	EVA 22810592 6142
3 ARPINI MARÍA	PAULA 32144201 5604
4 CANTOR PAULA 31239172 5350
5 CHAPPERO DANIELA 30772721 5137
6 DELVILLE MARINA 24378900 3482
7 RUIZ MARIANA 26734985 4783
8 TORIGGIA MARÍA	EUGENIA 27113814 6672
9 POMBO ALEJANDRA 26958967 3901
10 RETAMAL PAULA 20363730 2440
11 PAREDES CECILIA 31469699 6903
12 TROIANI MARÍA	JOSEFINA 31422508 5378
13 FERNANDEZ	CISNEROS MAGDALENA 33597158 6632
14 BOISO NOELIA 28460698 5119
15 ARAUJO LUCILA 32988319 5885
16 POMBO MARIA	GABRIELA 23574040 3258
17 COATZ MAYRA	ALEJANDRA 32243186 6796
18 GUNTHER ERICA 26735637 4227
19 ALOE MYRIAM	ELISA 14741538 2494
20 MIRANDA MAYRA 31895070 5845
21 MOÑINO AGUSTÍN 29734141 5259
22 ROCKEFELLER ANDREA	PAOLA 24497118 7144
23 SILVER DAIANA 31694617 5516
24 BATTISTESSA ESTEBAN	OMAR 11607801 274
25 CORONEL PAULA 25420445 5844
26 BALENZANO MARÍA	CLAUDIA 21057107 3089
27 VÁZQUEZ AMALIA 29357269 4740
28 FABRO MARINA	LORENA 24905031 5182
29 CRIVELLI MARÍA	JESICA 28391055 6427
30 LOPEZ JIMENA	SOLEDAD 31526440 6456
31 GONZÁLEZ	VIDELA ROMINA 30495202 5276
32 RIVELLO AGUSTINA 38067757 7421
33 GONZÁLEZ SANDRA	ENCARNACIÓN 16408599 3213
34 GRILLO ALEJANDRO 23611431 5247
35 MONTEVERDE ROMINA	ANGELA 33533961 6237
36 DIAS DEBORA 21551783 3181
37 DÍAZ	COLODRERO MARÍA 31189966 6255
38 DOSSO DANIELA 24493396 3480
39 HIDALGO	ROBLES MARINA 31389209 6561
40 COLLADO IRUPE 34807042 6633
41 LEVISMAN NATACHA 32173844 6666
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42 RENIERI MARIANA 27183021 5628
43 MOZZONI MALVINA	LUCIA 24524592 4123
44 VARELA DANIELA	NORA 30081158 4958
45 ACOSTA LILIANA	ESTHER 16246382 4364
46 BALADO EMILIA	GENOVEVA 17635723 2910
47 VOLPI CAROLINA 33689346 6998
48 MARCONE MARÍA	LAURA 28232589 4282
49 RAMIREZ CECILIA 30317455 6888
50 TIFNI PAMELA 26193224 6760
51 AVA MARCELO 14021008 4049
52 PARDOA	PUIGDOMENECH MARÍA	DEL	MAR 92480126 4890
53 GARCÍA DOLORES 28644210 5140
54 DIAZ CARLA 25680550 7684
55 CARDA NICOLE 39469889, 7577
56 CRUZ MARIA	LAURA 26116472 6177
57 BAJARLIA CAMILA	CECILIA 34142388 6239
58 WAINER DANIELA	PAULA 24867331 3700
59 CUATRIN MARCELA	ALEJANDRA 25876884 3882
60 OTERO GABRIELA 28799784 4157
61 ISLAS MARÍA	FERNANDA 32702211 5685
62 OTONELLO MARIANA 30334481 4863
63 RAMOS MARIA	DANIELA 35205278 6618
64 CARRIEGO MARÍA	JULIA 20912179 3637
65 FLORES GUADALUPE 27098808 4093
66 GONZALEZ NATALIA	SOLEDAD 30639825 5035
67 CRISTOFOL MARÍA	DE	LAS	MERCEDES 26119048 3586
68 IGLESIAS MARCELA 29624511 5532
69 CROAS ROSANA	INES 21110325 4216
70 GIMENEZ CAMILA	ITATÍ 39638112 7664
71 LEMOS CAROLINA 29344098 4938
72 GONZÁLEZ	AMPUDIA MARÍA	DEL	PILAR 26436207 3947
73 SANTA	CLARA MARIELA 27602635 5093
74 MONTENEGRO MARÍA	CECILIA 30067323 4934
75 PRESAS MARIA	BELÉN 33633173 6569
76 VITALE AGOSTINA 32952091 6034
77 ROLANDI MARÍA	FLORENCIA 30025862 6794
78 ORELLANA YAMILA 35273786 6429
79 ABAN VANESA	VERÓNICA 29248849 5410
80 CAPANO	RUIZ CLARA 25804105 4278
81 DE	PALO VIVIANA	CLAUDIA 17675227 4818
82 DE	NOIA MARÍA	VICTORIA 30811045 5774
83 LEBEDINSKY MARÍA	ANDREA 20964979 4317
84 REYNOSO MELISA 30742850 6189
85 TANTERA AWKA 37993494 6816
86 ALONSO	BRA MARÍA	INÉS 18317748 4015
87 CARRILLO ELISEO 37098674 7588



88 FERNÁNDEZ ELIZABETH 24665568 3383
89 LARRAMENDI ROMINA	PAOLA 36178696 6628
90 ROUSILLIAN NADIA 32575436 5852
91 CERVERA JUAN	MANUEL 29656826 6201
92 OTTO VERONICA	LAURA 22547595 3499
93 FORASTIERI NATALIA 26466555 3899
94 MOIRON ANA	LAURA 28899279 5968
95 RIOS	RENTERIAS CECILIA 32310698 5603
96 BERNATER GISEL	NATALI 31916517 5596
97 PARUELO LUCÍA 32670235 6017
98 GAUNA CAROLINA	BEATRIZ 23955184 4094
99 DINAMARCA	ESPINOZA NELSON	FABIÁN 27517392 6365

100 FERNANDEZ ADRIANA	MARIEL 21991201 5671
101 GREGORIO MARÍA	FLORENCIA 24083473 3474
102 GALLINI	VIDAL AYELÉN 32603515 6400
103 FRATTINI MARÍA	LAURA 29906656 5416
104 BAS MARTINA 38363664 7493
105 CACCIABUE ANGELA	CECILIA 14249962 927
106 CREMONA LUCÍA	FERNANDA 36396802 6639
107 BENAROS MARÍA	BELÉN 32064522 6221
108 ELIZALDE PAMELA	SOLEDAD 31639578 6779
109 MILOCCO ESTEFANIA 31624063 5345
110 MOTTA ANABELA	LAURA 31533121 5876
111 DI	CASTRO LUCRECIA 11286639 5817
112 RIENZI YANINA 30799054 6417
113 TESONE MARIA	ALDANA 26240774 3588
114 TODARELLO GUADALUPE 29245751 5028
115 RODRIGUEZ GABRIELA 26616103 5573
116 BRIZUELA VERÓNICA	LETICIA 30334502 6603
117 MUSI SOFÍA	DAIANA 35700514 7190

N°	DE	ORDEN APELLIDO NOMBRES DNI MATRICULA
1 COCCO MARIANA	SOLEDAD 32532962 5834
2 LAYÑO FERNANDA 32064296 6069
3 MATUSEVICIUS JORGELINA 24497464 3590
4 BUCHANAN LUIS	MARÍA 30745791 5172
5 MUSACCHIO OFELIA 23768703 3481
6 POLANCO NADIA 29393287 4683
7 CASSINELLI AGUSTINA 32386012 5608
8 VISINTÍN VIVIANA	SILVIA 17256749 4301
9 MORÁN NANCY 29249830 4614
10 SIMONOTTO EVELINA 16913228 1709

DELEGADES	SUPLENTES



11 CHIRINO GUILLERMO 16938708 997
12 ALFARO	MORENO TAMARA 27336496 4294
13 TARASIUK MARINA 29388787 5357
14 GIUNTA ADRIAN	MARCELO 36842831 7318
15 LOPEZ	VIGO NURIA	NOEMI 26520393 6620
16 MORA CINTIA	ANAHÍ 31014513 7601
17 GONZALEZ MANUELA	SOL 32919592 6359
18 AVILA MIRIAM	LETICIA 24487465 6002
19 MARTINEZ MARÍA	LUZ 31422229 5945
20 GONZALEZ	LANDABURU LUCÍA 33546668 6733
21 SERAFINI MARIANA 38010448 7193
22 GARCIA ANDREA 20664722 5088
23 OLIVERA PATRICIA 28750758 4910
24 MAGALLANES MARISEL 34905708 5951
25 SCELZO NATALIA 29009572 5045
26 PONZONE MARIA	JULIA 17449030 2703
27 SEOANE DAIANA 31362797 6207
28 SVIRSKY LAURA 23235519 3408
29 SZNAIDER MARIEL 35359867 6917
30 CAPELLI MARÍA	DE	LOS	ANGELES 25677111 5138
31 DIAZ YANINA	BELÉN 35351132 7167
32 LÁZZARO VANINA 24334562 3499
33 MAKRIYANNS	IÑIGUEZ DEBORA 30423306 6092
34 GALLEGOS ALEJO	CAMILO 28054833 5314
35 AGÜERO SILVANA 22609115 3454
36 MURARI VERONICA 25994810 4686
37 BALLONI MARINA 35944413 7441
38 CABRERA	FIGUEREDO CRISTINA 92327289 3782
39 PETRUCH VICTORIA	ALEJANDRA 31703927 5864
40 VENUTO MARÍA	JOSE 17196010 2199
41 MAGNOLI MICAELA 37276982 7404
42 MORENO	MILEVICH YANICE 35051331 7189
43 RAMIREZ GUSTAVO 26410669 6460
44 DELOSANTO CARLA	XIMENA 32936449 7057
45 SARRALDE FERNANDA 28638021 5718
46 RODRIGUEZ ANA	CLAUDIA 27854383 4455
47 PIRES FERNANDA 24755706 3589
48 CASTROGIOVANNI NATALIA	VANINA 32771184 5634
49 EPSTEIN MAIA 31932790 5610
50 VENTUREIRA YAMILA 33675592 6351
51 TAGHLIAN SOFIA 36688536 6995
52 FARIÑA CLARA 34843566 6834
53 CHAYO MIRTA	SALOME 13411412 2234
54 NANOIA JESICA 30292910 5609
55 PACHECO MÓNICA 28157583 5584
56 OLIVA	NUÑEZ GABRIELA 24030680 3373



57 LORENZO CAROLINA	EDITH 27769553 6024
58 FUERTES	LIZARAZU XOANA	BELÉN 34378423 5994
59 ALLOCATI SILVIA 12728092 2125
60 RIVAS MIGUEL	ANGEL 25316266 5164

61 PEÑA AILIN	SOLEDAD 33466377 7022
62 FRANKEL MARINA 31464822 5851
63 SZCZIPNY MARCELA	ALEJANDRA 20993085 6231
64 COQUETTE BELEN 28644392 5849
65 DORADO PAMELA 31877494 6416
66 CANEPA CAMILA 38201163 6814
67 BARRERA CARINA	ALEJANDRA 28775869 5407
68 ORSETTI LAURA 26542248 4370
69 VAZQUEZ MARIANA	ALEJANDRA 25431577 3957
70 AMORÍN MARÍA	EVA 22810592 6142

71 ARPINI MARÍA	PAULA 32144201 5604

72 CANTOR PAULA 31239172 5350
73 CHAPPERO DANIELA 30772721 5137
74 DELVILLE MARINA 24378900 3482

75 RUIZ MARIANA 26734985 4783
76 TORIGGIA MARÍA	EUGENIA 27113814 6672
77 POMBO ALEJANDRA 26958967 3901

78 RETAMAL PAULA 20363730 2440

79 TROIANI MARÍA	JOSEFINA 31422508 5378

80 BOISO NOELIA 28460698 5119
81 FERNANDEZ	CISNEROS MAGDALENA 33597158 6632

82 ARAUJO LUCILA 32988319 5885
83 PAREDES CECILIA 31469699 6903
84 COATZ MAYRA	ALEJANDRA 32243186 6796
85 DIAS DEBORA 21551783 3181
86 LOPEZ JIMENA	SOLEDAD 31526440 6456
87 MIRANDA MAYRA 31895070 5845
88 MOÑINO AGUSTÍN 29734141 5259
89 HIDALGO	ROBLES MARINA 31389209 6561
90 PUGLIESE CLAUDIA	ALEJANDRA 26735588 4377
91 BATTISTESSA ESTEBAN	OMAR 11607801 274
92 CORONEL PAULA 25420445 5844
93 POMBO MARIA	GABRIELA 23574040 3258
94 VÁZQUEZ AMALIA 29357269 4740
95 FABRO MARINA	LORENA 24905031 5182
96 BALENZANO MARÍA	CLAUDIA 21057107 3089
97 GUNTHER ERICA 26735637 4227
98 GONZÁLEZ	VIDELA ROMINA 30495202 5276
99 GONZÁLEZ SANDRA	ENCARNACIÓN 16408599 3213

100 GRILLO ALEJANDRO 23611431 5247
101 SILVER DAIANA 31694617 5516
102 BAJARLIA CAMILA	CECILIA 34142388 6239



103 DÍAZ	COLODRERO MARÍA 31189966 6255
104 DOSSO DANIELA 24493396 3480
105 ROCKEFELLER ANDREA	PAOLA 24497118 7144
106 COLLADO IRUPE 34807042 6633
107 LEVISMAN NATACHA 32173844 6666
108 RENIERI MARIANA 27183021 5628
109 MOZZONI MALVINA	LUCIA 24524592 4123
110 VARELA DANIELA	NORA 30081158 4958
111 ACOSTA LILIANA	ESTHER 16246382 4364
112 BALADO EMILIA	GENOVEVA 17635723 2910
113 VOLPI CAROLINA 33689346 6998
114 CRIVELLI MARÍA	JESICA 28391055 6427
115 BERNATER GISEL	NATALI 31916517 5596
116 GAUNA CAROLINA	BEATRIZ 23955184 4094
117 DINAMARCA	ESPINOZA NELSON	FABIÁN 27517392 6365



CARGO APELLIDOS NOMBRES DNI	 MATRICULA
PRESIDENTA MUSACCHIO OFELIA 23768703 3481
VICEPRESIDENTA COCCO MARIANA 32532962 5834
SECRETARIA	GENERAL POLANCO NADIA 29393287 4683
PROSECRETARIA CASSINELLI AGUSTINA 32386012 5608
TESORERA LAYÑO FERNANDA 32064296 6069
PROTESORERA MATUSEVICIUS JORGELINA 24497464 3590

VOCALIAS	TITULARES APELLIDOS NOMBRES DNI MATRICULA
1° VERA LORENA	PAOLA 29591835 4894
2° DELVILLE MARINA 24378900 3482
3° RUIZ MARIANA 26734985 4783
4° ARPINI PAULA 32144201 5604
5° CANTOR PAULA 31239172 5350

VOCALIAS	SUPLENTES APELLIDOS NOMBRES DNI MATRICULA
1° CHAPPERO DANIELA 30772721 5137
2° AMORIN EVA 22810592 6142
3° FERNANDEZ	CISNEROS MAGDALENA 33597158 6632
4° RETAMAL PAULA 20363730 2440
5° MARTINEZ LUZ 31422229 5945
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TITULARES APELLIDOS NOMBRES DNI MATRICULA
1° SIMONOTTO EVELINA 16913228 1709
2° MORÁN NANCY 29249830 4614
3° TORIGGIA MARÍA	EUGENIA 27113814 6672
4° BUCHANAN LUIS	MARÍA 30745791 5172
5° VISINTIN VIVIANA 17256749 4301

SUPLENTES APELLIDOS NOMBRES DNI MATRICULA
1° CHIRINO GUILLERMO 16938708 997
2° ALFARO	MORENO TAMARA 27336496 4294
3° POMBO ALEJANDRA 26958967 3901
4° TROIANI JOSEFINA 31422508 5378
5° BOISO NOELIA	LUCRECIA 28460698 5119

ANEXO	III
TRIBUNAL	DE	DISCIPLINA


